NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAY
FEE STRUCTURE (INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS)
AUTUMN 2023 ONWARDS

Ref. no. NITMGH/AA/Fee Struct/International/2023-24/1099 Date: 27.06.2023

Component wise Fee Structure

SI' | Progra | Tuition ~ Fee per | Hostel Fee | Other Fees per [ Institute & | Caution
No | m semester” per semester Hostel Fees
Name semester® | (Exam Fee, | Admission | (One
SAARC Non- Student Activity | Fee  (One | time)
Country SAARC fee, Admission/ | Time Fees)
Country Enrolment  fee,
Laboratory  fee,
Internet fee,
Library fee, etc.)
| BTech | USD 2000 | USD 4000 | USD 550 | USD 250 USD 100 INR
10000
2 | MTech | USD 1000 [ USD 2000 | USD 550 | USD 250 USD 100 INR
10000
3 M.Sc USD 750 | USD 1500 | USD 550 | USD 250 USD 100 INR
10000
4 Ph.D USD 2000 | USD 4000 [ USD 550 | USD 250 USD 100 INR
10000

Total Fee structure

SI | Program | Total Fee (1% semester) Total Fee (2" semester onwards) W

N | Name

0 SAARC Country Non-SAARC SAARC Non-SAARC

Country Country Country

| | BTech |USD 2900 + INR|USD 4900+ INR | USD 2800 USD 4800
10,000 10,000

2 | MTech USD 1900 + INR | USD 2900+ INR | USD 1800 USD 2800
10,000 10,000

S TMSec | USD 1650 + INR|USD 2400+ INR |USD 1550 USD 2300
10,000 10,000

+ TPhD | USD 2900 + INR|USD 4900+ INR | USD 2800 USD 4300
10,000 10,000

* Hostel fee includes mess advance, which may vary as per the actual mess fee

# Tuition Fee waiver for Study in India students:

Category of Waiver G1 Category G2 Category
50%

G3Category [ G4 Category

Percentage of Waiver in Tuition Fee 100%




